
Wednesday 15th October 2008

   Name Country Event
Prelim. 
Score Rank

218 Kishi Daiki Japan 13-14 Mens Tramp 35.20 1
217 Munetomo Ginga Japan 13-14 Mens Tramp 34.00 2
210 Riley Glazebrook Australia 13-14 Mens Tramp 33.30 3
221 Kiguchi Toshiharu Japan 13-14 Mens Tramp 32.90 4
225 Abdulla Al-Homaidi Qatar 13-14 Mens Tramp 32.20 5
222 Sakai Kazuki Japan 13-14 Mens Tramp 32.20 6
224 Seth King-Wall New Zealand 13-14 Mens Tramp 32.20 7
219 Oi Takafumi Japan 13-14 Mens Tramp 31.20 8
226 Hamad Qassem Qatar 13-14 Mens Tramp 30.20 9
209 Matthew Weal Australia 13-14 Mens Tramp 29.70 10
208 Bryce Wareham Australia 13-14 Mens Tramp 24.10 11
223 Ethan Mcleary Canada 13-14 Mens Tramp 23.40 12
220 Tani Takafumi Japan 13-14 Mens Tramp 10.80 13

227 Kuriki Yuka Japan 13-14 Womens Tramp 32.60 1
238 Rachel Schmidt New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tramp 32.50 2
237 Amanda Martin Canada 13-14 Womens Tramp 31.80 3
242 Penny Bennett New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tramp 31.70 4
234 Jenna Morgis Canada 13-14 Womens Tramp 31.20 5
239 Georgina Robertson New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tramp 31.00 6
235 Celina Madigan Canada 13-14 Womens Tramp 30.70 7
240 Amberley Yee New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tramp 30.30 8
230 Kokubo Mirei Japan 13-14 Womens Tramp 30.00 9
214 Chené Bester RSA 13-14 Womens Tramp 30.00 10
228 Yamaguchi Haruo Japan 13-14 Womens Tramp 29.70 11
229 Tamaru Mizuki Japan 13-14 Womens Tramp 29.60 12
211 Jessica Delforce Australia 13-14 Womens Tramp 29.50 13
243 Anastasia Smith New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tramp 28.80 14
236 Mélanie Pietroniro-Savoie Canada 13-14 Womens Tramp 26.90 15
213 Natalie Skinner Australia 13-14 Womens Tramp 26.90 16
241 Leanne Van Rensburg New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tramp 25.20 17
216 Lynette Upman RSA 13-14 Womens Tramp 24.10 18
231 Takagi Chisato Japan 13-14 Womens Tramp 23.70 19
232 Matsumoto Megumi Japan 13-14 Womens Tramp 10.40 20
215 Christine Hansen RSA 13-14 Womens Tramp 9.50 21
212 Lauren Sampson Australia 13-14 Womens Tramp 3.30 22
233 Shannon Comeault Canada 13-14 Womens Tramp 0.00 23

513 Kosaka Eito /Fujiwara Soki Japan 10-12 Mens Synchro 40.60 1
511 Ando Ryo / Nakanishi Yuya Japan 10-12 Mens Synchro 39.50 2
565 Dylan Schmidt / Nelson McCallum New Zealand 10-12 Mens Synchro 39.10 3
517 Aidan Collins / Patrick Sauerwald Australia 10-12 Mens Synchro 38.10 4
518 Blake Rutherford / Dominic Clarke Australia 10-12 Mens Synchro 38.00 5
564 George Mamataliyev / Connor Fitzgerald New Zealand 10-12 Mens Synchro 30.00 6
512 Iwasaki Shota / Bungo Mitsuaki Japan 10-12 Mens Synchro 17.30 7

514 Uyama Megu / Murayama Yuri Japan 10-12 Womens Synchro 42.20 1
568 Rosie Gordon / Madison Coster New Zealand 10-12 Womens Synchro 40.70 2
566 Sarah Pascall / Sarah Reiher New Zealand 10-12 Womens Synchro 39.40 3
519 Georgia McMahon / Riana Gilcrist-Lau Australia 10-12 Womens Synchro 39.10 4
520 Imogen Beams / Tarryn Hurst Australia 10-12 Womens Synchro 38.70 5
567 Lisa Westerby / Ngareta Wicksteed New Zealand 10-12 Womens Synchro 38.30 6
516 Nakura Saori / Sumikawa Haruka Japan 10-12 Womens Synchro 37.60 7
510 Nadeen Wehdan / Fatima Abdulla QATAR 10-12 Womens Synchro 36.60 8
569 Sophie Harkin/Kiera Greenacre New Zealand 10-12 Womens Synchro 18.70 9
521 Lexi Giesbrecht / Tamara O'Brien Canada 10-12 Womens Synchro 8.50 10
515 Nishimura Miku / Tamura Narumi Japan 10-12 Womens Synchro 3.30 11



536 Riley Glazebrook / Patrick Cooper Australia 15-16 Mens Synchro 77.60 1
540 Nakamura Ryusei / Ueda  Taro Japan 15-16 Mens Synchro 77.60 2
541 Akai Kento / Mutou Tomohiro Japan 15-16 Mens Synchro 77.10 3
539 Shirasaki Yuya / Okada Shinnosuke Japan 15-16 Mens Synchro 76.60 4
537 Braeden Hunt/ Sébastien St-Germain Canada 15-16 Mens Synchro 76.00 5
535 Damien Axelsen / Shaun Swadling Australia 15-16 Mens Synchro 75.40 6
579 Callum Schmidt/Matt Kyne New Zealand 15-16 Mens Synchro 75.30 7
578 Kieran Growcott/Jono Childs New Zealand 15-16 Mens Synchro 75.10 8
577 Seth King-Wall/Jonathan Duggan New Zealand 15-16 Mens Synchro 71.80 9
538 Curtis Gerein / Nelson Murray Canada 15-16 Mens Synchro 67.10 10
626 James Darroch/Thomas Eichler New Zealand 15-16 Mens Synchro 48.90 11

543 Mariah Madigan / Kailey McLeod Canada 15-16 Womens Synchro 78.40 1
544 Seki Yukako / Yamamoto Chihiro Japan 15-16 Womens Synchro 76.60 2
545 Otani Mayu / Higashimoto Mayu Japan 15-16 Womens Synchro 76.40 3
580 Erin Weston / Penny Bennett New Zealand 15-16 Womens Synchro 75.40 4
546 Kimura Kana / Uchida Shiori Japan 15-16 Womens Synchro 71.70 5
542 Janelle Desmarais-Moen / Caitlin Brown Canada 15-16 Womens Synchro 68.10 6

340 Dylan Schmidt New Zealand 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 67.00 1
341 Scott Tallott New Zealand 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 64.80 2
342 Nelson McCallum New Zealand 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 63.00 3
347 Tristan Lasevicius RSA 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 62.40 4
339 Uchino Shota Japan 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 62.00 5
346 Leon Larsen New Zealand 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 61.20 6
344 Carlos Garcia Knight New Zealand 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 60.60 7
361 Cameron Quinlan Canada 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 60.50 8
345 Tom Lyttle New Zealand 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 59.60 9
462 Aidan Collins Australia 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 59.50 10
343 Hugh McConnell New Zealand 10-12 Mens Double Mini Tramp 53.50 11

433 Kierran Tuhi New Zealand 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 70.80 1
431 Ryan Besseling New Zealand 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 69.70 2
439 Colton Kent Canada 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 68.60 3
475 Jarrod Spear Australia 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 67.20 4
476 Kaleb Collins Australia 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 66.20 5
437 Josiah Geange New Zealand 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 65.50 6
438 Matthew Holt New Zealand 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 65.00 7
429 Stefan Steenkamp RSA 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 63.80 8
430 Nick Quirk New Zealand 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 33.90 9
432 Philip Henry New Zealand 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 22.50 10
436 Sam Shaw New Zealand 17+ Mens Double Mini Tramp 0.00 11

446 Gillian Bruce Canada 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 67.50 1
479 Katrina Yeoman Australia 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 65.20 2
442 Jessie Shaw New Zealand 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 65.10 3
477 Danielle Ayrton Australia 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 64.70 4
443 Emma McLaughlin New Zealand 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 64.40 5
478 Jessie Tulett Australia 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 63.50 6
440 Nakata Yuho Japan 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 60.20 7
441 Sugasawa Naomi Japan 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 59.10 8
444 Lizzie Freeth New Zealand 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 50.70 9
445 Melina Wirtz Argentina 17+ Womens Double Mini Tramp 0.00 10

459 Jack Penny Australia Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 70.30 1
457 Damian Ryan Australia Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 69.90 2
448 Nicolaas Coetzee RSA Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 69.70 3
458 Gregory Clune Australia Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 69.20 4
450 Shimakawa Yuma Japan Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 67.70 5
456 Jamie Lange New Zealand Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 66.80 6
454 Taton Smith Independent Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 60.70 7
460 Ty Swadling Australia Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 59.50 8
449 Lucky Radebe RSA Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 58.30 9
435 Sam Granger New Zealand Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 57.20 10
447 Morne Olivier RSA Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 46.90 11
434 Cory McNaught New Zealand Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 34.20 12
455 Justin Dougal New Zealand Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 0.00 13
338 Santiago Villareal Argentina Open Mens Double Mini Tramp 0.00 13

461 Kelsie Henry Australia Open Womens Double Mini Tramp 66.40 1
453 Patricia Dwyer New Zealand Open Womens Double Mini Tramp 65.70 2
451 Claire Coetzee New Zealand Open Womens Double Mini Tramp 61.00 3
452 Kimberley Shea New Zealand Open Womens Double Mini Tramp 55.90 4



485 Kurt Hacking-Gadsby Australia 10-12 Mens Tumbling 55.10 1
481 Hugh McConnell New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tumbling 52.30 2

487 Tamara O'Brien Canada 10-12 Womens Tumbling 56.80 1
482 Olivia Gillott New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tumbling 53.40 2
486 Moriana McLean Australia 10-12 Womens Tumbling 52.80 3
484 Danon Driscoll New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tumbling 52.00 4
483 Courtney Kelly New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tumbling 45.70 5

488 Ethan McLeary Canada 13-14 Mens Tumbling 57.70 1

490 Anastasia Smith New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tumbling 51.00 1
491 Ellen Taylor New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tumbling 50.10 2
489 Jordyn McDonogh Canada 13-14 Womens Tumbling 48.00 3

492 Ryan Barroga Australia 15-16 Mens Tumbling 57.80 1
497 Kieran Growcott New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tumbling 57.00 2
495 Kyle Clemmer Canada 15-16 Mens Tumbling 56.10 3
496 Amiel Clarke Canada 15-16 Mens Tumbling 53.40 4

498 Savannah Norman Canada 15-16 Womens Tumbling 56.50 1
500 Sara Cookney Canada 15-16 Womens Tumbling 55.70 2
499 Lauren Ensworth Canada 15-16 Womens Tumbling 55.30 3
501 Jordyn McLean New Zealand 15-16 Womens Tumbling 53.20 4
493 Nikki Tilley Australia 15-16 Womens Tumbling 52.70 5
494 Rhiannon Stapley Australia 15-16 Womens Tumbling 52.30 6
502 Megan McIvor New Zealand 15-16 Womens Tumbling 51.90 7

505 Campbell Main New Zealand 17+ Mens Tumbling 55.90 1
506 Brian Armstrong New Zealand 17+ Mens Tumbling 51.00 2
503 Chris Melemenis Canada 17+ Mens Tumbling 49.90 3
504 Santiago Villareal Argentina 17+ Mens Tumbling 0.00 4

507 Casey Pomeroy Australia 17+ Womens Tumbling 57.10 1
508 Melina Sirolli Argentina 17+ Womens Tumbling 49.60 2

509 Gregory Clune Australia Open Mens Tumbling 64.80 1



Thursday 16th October Morning Competitions

No Name Country Event
Preliminary 
Competition Rank

168 Dylan Schmidt New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 34.00 1
194 Keevin Madigan Canada 10-12 Mens Tramp 31.40 2
171 Scott Tallott New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 30.80 3
170 Connor Fitzgerald New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 30.70 4
196 Blake Rutherford Australia 10-12 Mens Tramp 30.50 5
166 Bungo Mitsuaki Japan 10-12 Mens Tramp 30.50 6
195 Aidan Collins Australia 10-12 Mens Tramp 30.20 7
164 Iwasaki Shota Japan 10-12 Mens Tramp 30.20 8
163 Morioka Kota Japan 10-12 Mens Tramp 30.10 9
174 Hugh McConnell New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 30.00 10
162 Ando Ryo Japan 10-12 Mens Tramp 29.90 11
161 Tristan Lasevicius RSA 10-12 Mens Tramp 29.80 12
169 Thomas Eichler New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 29.60 13
172 Nelson McCallum New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 29.30 14
165 Osaki Kaname Japan 10-12 Mens Tramp 29.10 15
167 Kosaka Eito Japan 10-12 Mens Tramp 28.90 16
175 Saeed Qassem Qatar 10-12 Mens Tramp 28.90 17
173 George Mamataliyev New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 28.40 18
199 Patrick Sauerwald Australia 10-12 Mens Tramp 28.30 19
197 Dominic Clarke Australia 10-12 Mens Tramp 28.30 20
198 Nicholas Bransdon Australia 10-12 Mens Tramp 24.80 21

179 Murayama Yuri Japan 10-12 Womens Tramp 32.20 1
178 Uyama Megu Japan 10-12 Womens Tramp 32.20 2
177 Nakano Rana Japan 10-12 Womens Tramp 32.00 3
183 Chivaun Broderick New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 31.10 4
207 Tarryn Hurst Australia 10-12 Womens Tramp 31.00 5
201 Tamara O'Brien Canada 10-12 Womens Tramp 30.80 6
200 Lexi Giesbrecht Canada 10-12 Womens Tramp 30.80 7
180 Nishimura Miku Japan 10-12 Womens Tramp 30.10 8
202 Georgia Mcmahon Australia 10-12 Womens Tramp 30.10 9
181 Konishi Karin Japan 10-12 Womens Tramp 29.70 10
185 Sarah Reiher New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 29.70 11
189 Rosie Gordon New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 29.60 12
186 Madison Coster New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 29.50 13
204 Imogen Beams Australia 10-12 Womens Tramp 29.40 14
205 Kililipi O'Donoghue-Scarce Australia 10-12 Womens Tramp 28.70 15
184 Sarah Pascall New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 28.70 16
187 Kelly Tork New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 28.50 17
191 Bonnie Davis New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 27.90 18
206 Riana Gilcrist-Lau Australia 10-12 Womens Tramp 27.80 19
203 Harpreet Kang Australia 10-12 Womens Tramp 27.80 20
176 Sameera Scharneck RSA 10-12 Womens Tramp 27.40 21
190 Katie Silcock New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 27.20 22
182 Tamura Narumi Japan 10-12 Womens Tramp 26.50 23
188 Abby Roper New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 25.90 24
192 Nadeen Wehdan Qatar 10-12 Womens Tramp 7.40 25
193 Fatima Abdulla Qatar 10-12 Womens Tramp 1.30 26

550 Shimada Ryota / Shintani  Subaru Japan 17+ Mens Synchro 85.60 1
551 Setani Shinichi / Rokudai Yohei Japan 17+ Mens Synchro 83.90 2
547 Jack Penny / Jarrod Spear Australia 17+ Mens Synchro 83.10 3
549 Phil Barbaro / Carl Rom-Colthoff Canada 17+ Mens Synchro 82.30 4
552 Seino Kota / Tsuji Kenta Japan 17+ Mens Synchro 82.20 5
548 Faraj Alhamad/Abdulla Al-Homaidi QATAR 17+ Mens Synchro 76.40 6
582 Josiah Geange/Matt Holt New Zealand 17+ Mens Synchro 73.70 7
581 Cory McNaught/Sam Granger New Zealand 17+ Mens Synchro 69.80 8
620 Kierran Tuhi/Ryan Besseling New Zealand 17+ Mens Synchro 63.00 9
583 Dexter Temm/Nick Quirk New Zealand 17+ Mens Synchro 41.50 10



558 Teramae Manami / Yamaguchi Japan 17+ Womens Synchro 79.20 1
557 Otonari Makiko / Sugasawa Naomi Japan 17+ Womens Synchro 78.60 2
553 Aslin Styles / Danielle Ayrton Australia 17+ Womens Synchro 78.30 3
556 Takahashi Kaori / Shimada Moeka Japan 17+ Womens Synchro 77.80 4
618 Jessie Shaw/Josie Te Rata New Zealand 17+ Womens Synchro 75.80 5
554 Jessie Tulett / Katrina Yeoman Australia 17+ Womens Synchro 75.20 6
555 Gillian Bruce / Stephanie Allison Canada 17+ Womens Synchro 74.40 7
584 Jordyn McLean/Emma McLaughlin New Zealand 17+ Womens Synchro 37.20 8

562 Sakamoto Takashi / Ishikawa Japan Open Mens Synchro 85.70 1
585 Ben Windsor/Jamie Lange New Zealand Open Mens Synchro 85.50 2
559 Damian Ryan / Ty Swadling Australia Open Mens Synchro 84.40 3
563 Hatta Takuya / Kitai Hiroki Japan Open Mens Synchro 79.30 4

586 Kim Shea/Claire Coetzee New Zealand Open Womens Synchro 81.80 1
560 Nishida Naoko / Nagaoka Hiromi Japan Open Womens Synchro 80.30 2
561 Nakata Haruka / Hata Yukari Japan Open Womens Synchro 53.30 3



16th October 2008 Afternoon Session

No Name Country Event
Preliminary 
Competition Rank

314 Samantha Sendel Canada 17+ Womens Tramp 60.70 1
306 Nakata Yuho Japan 17+ Womens Tramp 57.50 2
308 Teramae Manami Japan 17+ Womens Tramp 57.40 3
317 Aslin Styles Australia 17+ Womens Tramp 57.10 4
309 Matsuoka Risa Japan 17+ Womens Tramp 57.00 5
307 Otonari Makiko Japan 17+ Womens Tramp 56.50 6
315 Jessie Shaw New Zealand 17+ Womens Tramp 55.90 7
313 Gillian Bruce Canada 17+ Womens Tramp 55.70 8
318 Danielle Ayrton Australia 17+ Womens Tramp 55.10 9
316 Melina Wirtz Argentina 17+ Womens Tramp 54.60 10
310 Sugasawa Naomi Japan 17+ Womens Tramp 54.40 11
319 Jessie Tulett Australia 17+ Womens Tramp 54.40 12
320 Katrina Yeoman Australia 17+ Womens Tramp 54.40 13
311 Nachi Satomi Japan 17+ Womens Tramp 53.50 14
312 Stephanie Allison Canada 17+ Womens Tramp 45.80 15

325 Sakamoto Takashi Japan Open Mens Tramp 66.90 1
327 Ishikawa Hideyasu Japan Open Mens Tramp 65.80 2
324 Tasaki Katsufumi Japan Open Mens Tramp 64.90 3
321 Ben Windsor New Zealand Open Mens Tramp 63.20 4
624 Damian Ryan Australia Open Mens Tramp 62.00 5
622 Taton Smith Independent Open Mens Tramp 60.60 6
623 Blake Gaudry Australia Open Mens Tramp 59.80 7
330 Lucky Radebe RSA Open Mens Tramp 57.10 8
625 Ty Swadling Australia Open Mens Tramp 40.50 9
322 Justin Dougal New Zealand Open Mens Tramp 39.90 10
329 Nicolaas Coetzee RSA Open Mens Tramp 38.40 11
326 Baba Tomoyuki Japan Open Mens Tramp 32.10 12
323 Jamie Lange New Zealand Open Mens Tramp 23.90 13
328 Morne Olivier RSA Open Mens Tramp 0.00 14

331 Kylie Walker New Zealand Open Womens Tramp 61.50 1
334 Futagi Mika Japan Open Womens Tramp 60.40 2
333 Kimberley Shea New Zealand Open Womens Tramp 59.60 3
335 Nishida Naoko Japan Open Womens Tramp 59.50 4
336 Nakata Haruka Japan Open Womens Tramp 59.00 5
332 Claire Coetzee New Zealand Open Womens Tramp 58.30 6
337 Hata Yukari Japan Open Womens Tramp 48.60 7



No Name Country Event
Preliminary 
Competition Rank

468 Lauren Sampson Australia 13-14 Womens DMT 63.60 1
389 Anastasia Smith New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 63.10 2
387 Leanne Van Rensburg New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 63.10 3
388 Penny Bennett New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 62.60 4
386 Amberley Yee New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 62.50 5
396 Mélanie Pietroniro-Savoie Canada 13-14 Womens DMT 62.40 6
469 Natalie Skinner Australia 13-14 Womens DMT 62.40 7
385 Georgina Robertson New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 62.20 8
393 Poppy Quinlan Canada 13-14 Womens DMT 61.60 9
366 Christine Hansen RSA 13-14 Womens DMT 61.60 10
395 Amanda Martin Canada 13-14 Womens DMT 61.50 11
367 Lynette Upman RSA 13-14 Womens DMT 61.40 12
394 Amanda Huygens Canada 13-14 Womens DMT 61.00 13
621 Kayla Selkirk RSA 13-14 Womens DMT 60.10 14
391 Lauren Westerby New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 59.90 15
392 Hannah Tork New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 59.40 16
379 Tomita Hitomi Japan 13-14 Womens DMT 59.20 17
390 Simone Ruddle New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 59.10 18
382 Hinuma Nana Japan 13-14 Womens DMT 58.00 19
381 Takamori Moeko Japan 13-14 Womens DMT 57.90 20
380 Inoue Nanami Japan 13-14 Womens DMT 57.60 21
398 Jordyn McDonogh Canada 13-14 Womens DMT 52.10 22
365 Chené Bester RSA 13-14 Womens DMT 51.10 23
384 Rachel Schmidt New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 32.30 24
383 Togashi Kasumi Japan 13-14 Womens DMT 0.00 25
397 Shannon Comeault Canada 13-14 Womens DMT 0.00 25

416 Curtis Gerein Canada 15-16 Mens DMT 69.70 1
412 Nelson Murray Canada 15-16 Mens DMT 67.70 2
403 Callum Schmidt New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 67.70 3
413 Taylor Kent Canada 15-16 Mens DMT 67.50 4
473 Shaun Swadling Australia 15-16 Mens DMT 67.00 5
407 Jono Childs New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 64.70 6
409 Lucas Adorno Argentina 15-16 Mens DMT 64.60 7
470 Aaron Turner Australia 15-16 Mens DMT 64.60 8
406 Phillip Joll New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 64.30 9
405 Matt Kyne New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 63.80 10
399 Marcel Cronje RSA 15-16 Mens DMT 63.50 11
408 Sam Bernard New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 63.20 12
401 Murata Mitsuharu Japan 15-16 Mens DMT 61.30 13
414 Sébastien St-Germain Canada 15-16 Mens DMT 57.20 14
472 Patrick Cooper Australia 15-16 Mens DMT 54.70 15
411 Kyle Clemmer Canada 15-16 Mens DMT 33.90 16
471 Damien Axelsen Australia 15-16 Mens DMT 32.70 17
404 Jonathan Duggan New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 32.00 18
402 Kieran Growcott New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 29.40 19
415 Keegan Soehn Canada 15-16 Mens DMT 0.00 20
410 Bahich Jure Argentina 15-16 Mens DMT 0.00 20



17th October 2008 Preliminaries

No Name Country Event
Preliminary 
Competition Rank

250 Tsuji Kenta Japan 15-16 Mens Tramp 61.40 1
259 Sébastien St-Germain Canada 15-16 Mens Tramp 60.90 2
247 Shaun Swadling Australia 15-16 Mens Tramp 60.70 3
260 Curtis Gerein Canada 15-16 Mens Tramp 60.20 4
257 Braeden Hunt Canada 15-16 Mens Tramp 58.50 5
251 Shirasaki Yuya Japan 15-16 Mens Tramp 58.30 6
253 Mutou Tomohiro Japan 15-16 Mens Tramp 58.20 7
245 Patrick Cooper Australia 15-16 Mens Tramp 58.00 8
262 Kieran Growcott New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tramp 57.70 9
263 Callum Schmidt New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tramp 57.50 10
265 Jonathan Duggan New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tramp 56.60 11
255 Kasama Taiki Japan 15-16 Mens Tramp 56.20 12
254 Okada Shinnosuke Japan 15-16 Mens Tramp 55.50 13
246 Paul Bagot Australia 15-16 Mens Tramp 55.20 14
244 Damien Axelsen Australia 15-16 Mens Tramp 55.10 15
266 Matt Kyne New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tramp 54.90 16
248 Marcel Cronje RSA 15-16 Mens Tramp 53.90 17
267 Sam Bernard New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tramp 52.00 18
252 Akai Kento Japan 15-16 Mens Tramp 51.50 19
258 Amiel Clarke Canada 15-16 Mens Tramp 50.40 20
268 Lucas Adorno Argentina 15-16 Mens Tramp 48.50 21
269 Bahich Jure Argentina 15-16 Mens Tramp 42.70 22
256 Nelson Murray Canada 15-16 Mens Tramp 40.10 23
264 James Darroch New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tramp 28.80 24
261 Keegan Soehn Canada 15-16 Mens Tramp 0.00 25

272 Otani Mayu Japan 15-16 Womens Tramp 58.90 1
279 Kailey Mcleod Canada 15-16 Womens Tramp 58.90 2
270 Seki Yukako Japan 15-16 Womens Tramp 58.20 3
271 Yoshimura Miyu Japan 15-16 Womens Tramp 57.90 4
280 Mariah Madigan Canada 15-16 Womens Tramp 57.70 5
274 Fujii Keiko Japan 15-16 Womens Tramp 57.60 6
273 Yamamoto Chihiro Japan 15-16 Womens Tramp 56.30 7
281 Erin Weston New Zealand 15-16 Womens Tramp 56.00 8
282 Josie Te Rata New Zealand 15-16 Womens Tramp 54.80 9
278 Janelle Desmarais-Moen Canada 15-16 Womens Tramp 54.40 10
276 Caitlin Brown Canada 15-16 Womens Tramp 53.90 11
249 Nikita Scott RSA 15-16 Womens Tramp 53.50 12
277 Jade Wolf Canada 15-16 Womens Tramp 52.90 13
275 Yamashita Sakina Japan 15-16 Womens Tramp 47.20 14
284 Guillermina Gelves Argentina 15-16 Womens Tramp 45.60 15
285 Gaia Acosta Argentina 15-16 Womens Tramp 44.60 16
283 Jordyn Mclean New Zealand 15-16 Womens Tramp 34.30 17



No Name Country Event
Preliminary 
Competition Rank

286 Shimada Ryota Japan 17+ Mens Tramp 63.70 1
290 Rokudai Yohei Japan 17+ Mens Tramp 63.10 2
289 Setani Shinichi Japan 17+ Mens Tramp 61.90 3
287 Seino Kota Japan 17+ Mens Tramp 61.80 4
304 Jarrod Spear Australia 17+ Mens Tramp 61.70 5
288 Kono Taro Japan 17+ Mens Tramp 61.60 6
292 Phil Barbaro Canada 17+ Mens Tramp 61.50 7
291 Tade Akihiro Japan 17+ Mens Tramp 60.90 8
296 Nick Quirk New Zealand 17+ Mens Tramp 56.00 9
300 Kierran Tuhi New Zealand 17+ Mens Tramp 55.40 10
302 Gregory Clune Australia 17+ Mens Tramp 55.40 11
305 Faraj Alhamad Qatar 17+ Mens Tramp 55.30 12
297 Dexter Temm New Zealand 17+ Mens Tramp 54.90 13
294 Greg Roe Canada 17+ Mens Tramp 40.60 14
293 Carl Rom-Colthoff Canada 17+ Mens Tramp 37.90 15
303 Jack Penny Australia 17+ Mens Tramp 27.30 16
298 Ryan Besseling New Zealand 17+ Mens Tramp 26.30 17
301 Santiago Villareal Argentina 17+ Mens Tramp 0.00 18
299 Philip Henry New Zealand 17+ Mens Tramp 0.00 18

527 Kishi Daiki / Kiguchi Toshiharu Japan 13-14 Mens Synchro 46.70 1
529 Sakai Kazuki / Nishimura Kaito Japan 13-14 Mens Synchro 43.80 2
528 Oi Takafumi / Hanai Ryohta Japan 13-14 Mens Synchro 42.20 3
526 Hamad Qassem/Saeed Qassem QATAR 13-14 Mens Synchro 41.60 4
570 Sam Tallott/ScottTallott New Zealand 13-14 Mens Synchro 40.90 5
522 Bryce Wareham / Matthew Weal Australia 13-14 Mens Synchro 40.70 6
571 Pete Sefont/Alon Krger New Zealand 13-14 Mens Synchro 39.20 7
572 Hugh McConnell/Campbell New Zealand 13-14 Mens Synchro 8.70 8

531 Celina Madigan / Jenessa Morgis Canada 13-14 Womens Synchro 42.30 1
530 Amanda Martin / Mélanie Canada 13-14 Womens Synchro 42.30 2
573 Rachel Schmidt/Georgina New Zealand 13-14 Womens Synchro 42.30 3
534 Kokubo Mirei / Imuta Moe Japan 13-14 Womens Synchro 42.20 4
575 Anastasia Smith/Chivaun New Zealand 13-14 Womens Synchro 41.90 5
533 Takagi Chisato / Fukushima Kaho Japan 13-14 Womens Synchro 41.30 6
574 Amberley Yee/Leanne Van New Zealand 13-14 Womens Synchro 41.20 7
532 Honyokoyama Aya / Kawabata Japan 13-14 Womens Synchro 40.80 8
576 Simone Ruddle/Lauren Westerby New Zealand 13-14 Womens Synchro 39.50 9
524 Kililipi O'Donoghue-Scarce / Australia 13-14 Womens Synchro 37.80 10
525 Chené Bester / Christine Hansen RSA 13-14 Womens Synchro 30.70 11
523 Jessica Delforce / Lauren Sampson Australia 13-14 Womens Synchro 28.50 12

351 Chivaun Broderick New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 65.10 1
362 Tamara O'Brien Canada 10-12 Womens DMT 64.40 2
466 Tarryn Hurst Australia 10-12 Womens DMT 63.80 3
363 Lexi Giesbrecht Canada 10-12 Womens DMT 63.80 4
463 Georgia Mcmahon Australia 10-12 Womens DMT 62.60 5
464 Moriana McLean Australia 10-12 Womens DMT 61.70 6
354 Lisa Westerby New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 61.60 7
356 Ngareta Wicksteed New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 60.60 8
348 Nakura Saori Japan 10-12 Womens DMT 60.40 9
358 Charlotte Steel New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 60.20 10
357 Kiera Greenacre New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 60.10 11
352 Kelly Tork New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 59.70 12
360 Sameera Scharneck RSA 10-12 Womens DMT 59.50 13
355 Courtney Kelly New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 59.30 14
359 Sophie Harkin New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 59.20 15
350 Kobayashi Sae Japan 10-12 Womens DMT 58.90 16
349 Togashi Mayuki Japan 10-12 Womens DMT 58.60 17
465 Riana Gilcrist-Lau Australia 10-12 Womens DMT 48.90 18
353 Abby Roper New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 29.10 19



No Name Country Event
Preliminary 
Competition Rank

467 Riley Glazebrook Australia 13-14 Mens DMT 67.90 1
369 Seth King-Wall New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 64.60 2
370 Sam Tallott New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 64.50 3
377 Brett Babcock Canada 13-14 Mens DMT 64.50 4
364 Jean Mouton RSA 13-14 Mens DMT 63.40 5
368 Munetomo Ginga Japan 13-14 Mens DMT 62.40 6
376 AJ Hawkins New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 60.60 7
375 Ben Lyttle New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 60.50 8
373 Alon Kruger New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 60.50 9
374 Pete Sefont New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 59.30 10
378 Ethan McLeary Canada 13-14 Mens DMT 33.00 11
372 Campbell Robertson New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 30.20 12

428 Janelle Desmarais-Moen Canada 15-16 Womens DMT 65.50 1
427 Megan Mereniuk Canada 15-16 Womens DMT 65.50 2
420 Jordyn McLean New Zealand 15-16 Womens DMT 65.10 3
419 Josie Te Rata New Zealand 15-16 Womens DMT 64.60 4
418 Erin Weston New Zealand 15-16 Womens DMT 64.60 5
426 Sara Cookney Canada 15-16 Womens DMT 63.70 6
400 Nikita Scott RSA 15-16 Womens DMT 62.10 7
421 Megan McIvor New Zealand 15-16 Womens DMT 62.10 8
474 Rhiannon Stapley Australia 15-16 Womens DMT 62.00 9
422 Amy McMinn New Zealand 15-16 Womens DMT 61.70 10
425 Danielle Roy Canada 15-16 Womens DMT 61.40 11
423 Guillermina Gelves Argentina 15-16 Womens DMT 61.10 12
417 Uchiyama  Chika Japan 15-16 Womens DMT 59.20 13
424 Gaia Acosta Argentina 15-16 Womens DMT 41.20 14



17th October 2008 Finals

No Name Country Event Totals
Total 

ranking
511 Ando Ryo / Nakanishi Yuya Japan 10-12 Mens Synchro 81.60 1
513 Kosaka Eito /Fujiwara Soki Japan 10-12 Mens Synchro 81.00 2
565 Dylan Schmidt / Nelson McCallum New Zealand 10-12 Mens Synchro 79.60 3
518 Blake Rutherford / Dominic Clarke Australia 10-12 Mens Synchro 78.30 4
517 Aidan Collins / Patrick Sauerwald Australia 10-12 Mens Synchro 76.90 5
564 George Mamataliyev / Connor Fitzgerald New Zealand 10-12 Mens Synchro 67.60 6g y g y
512 Iwasaki Shota / Bungo Mitsuaki Japan 10-12 Mens Synchro 58.40 7

514 Uyama Megu / Murayama Yuri Japan 10-12 Womens Synchro 86.10 1
568 Rosie Gordon / Madison Coster New Zealand 10-12 Womens Synchro 81.70 2
566 Sarah Pascall / Sarah Reiher New Zealand 10-12 Womens Synchro 80.80 3
520 Imogen Beams / Tarryn Hurst Australia 10-12 Womens Synchro 80.10 4
516 Nakura Saori / Sumikawa Haruka Japan 10-12 Womens Synchro 78.50 5
567 Lisa Westerby / Ngareta Wicksteed New Zealand 10-12 Womens Synchro 78.30 6
519 Georgia McMahon / Riana Gilcrist-Lau Australia 10-12 Womens Synchro 78.30 7
510 Nadeen Wehdan / Fatima Abdulla QATAR 10-12 Womens Synchro 74.30 8
515 Nishimura Miku / Tamura Narumi Japan 10-12 Womens Synchro 45.50 9
569 Sophie Harkin/Kiera Greenacre New Zealand 10-12 Womens Synchro 18.70 10
521 Lexi Giesbrecht / Tamara O'Brien Canada 10-12 Womens Synchro 12.20 11

536 Riley Glazebrook / Patrick Cooper Australia 15-16 Mens Synchro 122.50 1
539 Shirasaki Yuya / Okada Shinnosuke Japan 15-16 Mens Synchro 121.70 2
540 Nakamura Ryusei / Ueda  Taro Japan 15-16 Mens Synchro 121.60 3
537 Braeden Hunt/ Sébastien St-Germain Canada 15-16 Mens Synchro 120.80 4
541 Akai Kento / Mutou Tomohiro Japan 15-16 Mens Synchro 120.00 5
578 Kieran Growcott/Jono Childs New Zealand 15-16 Mens Synchro 118.10 6
579 Callum Schmidt/Matt Kyne New Zealand 15-16 Mens Synchro 118.00 7
538 Curtis Gerein / Nelson Murray Canada 15-16 Mens Synchro 110.90 8
535 Damien Axelsen / Shaun Swadling Australia 15-16 Mens Synchro 88.80 9
577 Seth King-Wall/Jonathan Duggan New Zealand 15-16 Mens Synchro 88.00 10
626 James Darroch/Thomas Eichler New Zealand 15-16 Mens Synchro 48.90 11

485 Kurt Hacking-Gadsby Australia 10-12 Mens Tumbling 83.70 1
481 Hugh McConnell New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tumbling 78.90 2

487 Tamara O'Brien Canada 10-12 Womens Tumbling 85.60 1
486 Moriana McLean Australia 10-12 Womens Tumbling 81.40 2
482 Olivia Gillott New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tumbling 80.30 3
484 D D i ll N Z l d 10 12 W T bli 78 40 4484 Danon Driscoll New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tumbling 78.40 4
483 Courtney Kelly New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tumbling 71.00 5

488 Ethan McLeary Canada 13-14 Mens Tumbling 85.30 1

490 Anastasia Smith New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tumbling 78.60 1
489 Jordyn McDonogh Canada 13-14 Womens Tumbling 76.60 2
491 Ellen Taylor New Zealand 13 14 Womens Tumbling 75 40 3491 Ellen Taylor New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tumbling 75.40 3



Saturday 18th October 2008 Morning Session  
No Name Country Event Totals Rank
168 Dylan Schmidt New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 67.10 1
194 Keevin Madigan Canada 10-12 Mens Tramp 63.50 2
196 Blake Rutherford Australia 10-12 Mens Tramp 61.70 3
166 Bungo Mitsuaki Japan 10-12 Mens Tramp 61.40 4
163 Morioka Kota Japan 10-12 Mens Tramp 60.50 5
164 Iwasaki Shota Japan 10-12 Mens Tramp 60.50 6
171 Scott Tallott New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 60.50 7
195 Aidan Collins Australia 10-12 Mens Tramp 60.00 8
170 Connor Fitzgerald New Zealand 10-12 Mens Tramp 59.90 9
161 Tristan Lasevicius RSA 10-12 Mens Tramp 52.20 10

178 Uyama Megu Japan 10-12 Womens Tramp 66.20 1
179 Murayama Yuri Japan 10-12 Womens Tramp 65.40 2
177 Nakano Rana Japan 10-12 Womens Tramp 64.00 3
183 Chivaun Broderick New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 62.20 4
207 Tarryn Hurst Australia 10-12 Womens Tramp 61.40 5
200 Lexi Giesbrecht Canada 10-12 Womens Tramp 61.30 6
201 Tamara O'Brien Canada 10-12 Womens Tramp 61.10 7
202 Georgia Mcmahon Australia 10-12 Womens Tramp 60.60 8
185 Sarah Reiher New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 59.20 9
189 Rosie Gordon New Zealand 10-12 Womens Tramp 59.00 10

218 Kishi Daiki Japan 13-14 Mens Tramp 71.50 1
217 Munetomo Ginga Japan 13-14 Mens Tramp 69.70 2
210 Riley Glazebrook Australia 13-14 Mens Tramp 67.80 3
221 Kiguchi Toshiharu Japan 13-14 Mens Tramp 67.70 4
224 Seth King-Wall New Zealand 13-14 Mens Tramp 65.50 5
225 Abdulla Al-Homaidi Qatar 13-14 Mens Tramp 62.80 6
209 Matthew Weal Australia 13-14 Mens Tramp 59.70 7
223 Ethan Mcleary Canada 13-14 Mens Tramp 55.50 8
208 Bryce Wareham Australia 13-14 Mens Tramp 53.90 9
226 Hamad Qassem Qatar 13-14 Mens Tramp 49.80 10

227 Kuriki Yuka Japan 13-14 Womens Tramp 66.30 1
238 Rachel Schmidt New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tramp 63.70 2
234 Jenna Morgis Canada 13-14 Womens Tramp 63.50 3
242 Penny Bennett New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tramp 63.10 4
239 Georgina Robertson New Zealand 13-14 Womens Tramp 62.90 5
235 Celina Madigan Canada 13-14 Womens Tramp 62.70 6
237 Amanda Martin Canada 13-14 Womens Tramp 62.60 7
228 Yamaguchi Haruo Japan 13-14 Womens Tramp 61.30 8
230 Kokubo Mirei Japan 13-14 Womens Tramp 61.10 9
214 Chené Bester RSA 13-14 Womens Tramp 60.50 10



No Name Country Event Totals Rank
259 Sébastien St-Germain Canada 15-16 Mens Tramp 98.30 1
250 Tsuji Kenta Japan 15-16 Mens Tramp 97.00 2
260 Curtis Gerein Canada 15-16 Mens Tramp 96.70 3
247 Shaun Swadling Australia 15-16 Mens Tramp 95.20 4
251 Shirasaki Yuya Japan 15-16 Mens Tramp 93.30 5
257 Braeden Hunt Canada 15-16 Mens Tramp 92.30 6
253 Mutou Tomohiro Japan 15-16 Mens Tramp 92.10 7
245 Patrick Cooper Australia 15-16 Mens Tramp 91.60 8
262 Kieran Growcott New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tramp 91.00 9
263 Callum Schmidt New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tramp 89.80 10

279 Kailey Mcleod Canada 15-16 Womens Tramp 93.50 1
280 Mariah Madigan Canada 15-16 Womens Tramp 92.40 2
272 Otani Mayu Japan 15-16 Womens Tramp 91.90 3
281 Erin Weston New Zealand 15-16 Womens Tramp 87.40 4
282 Josie Te Rata New Zealand 15-16 Womens Tramp 86.40 5
278 Janelle Desmarais-Moen Canada 15-16 Womens Tramp 86.20 6
284 Guillermina Gelves Argentina 15-16 Womens Tramp 73.50 7
270 Seki Yukako Japan 15-16 Womens Tramp 70.20 8
271 Yoshimura Miyu Japan 15-16 Womens Tramp 61.50 9
249 Nikita Scott RSA 15-16 Womens Tramp 60.70 10

527 Kishi Daiki / Kiguchi Toshiharu Japan 13-14 Mens Synchro 92.30 1
529 Sakai Kazuki / Nishimura Kaito Japan 13-14 Mens Synchro 86.90 2
528 Oi Takafumi / Hanai Ryohta Japan 13-14 Mens Synchro 82.60 3
570 Sam Tallott/ScottTallott New Zealand 13-14 Mens Synchro 81.80 4
522 Bryce Wareham / Matthew Weal Australia 13-14 Mens Synchro 81.70 5
526 Hamad Qassem/Saeed Qassem QATAR 13-14 Mens Synchro 81.60 6
571 Pete Sefont/Alon Krger New Zealand 13-14 Mens Synchro 73.30 7
572 Hugh McConnell/Campbell Robertson New Zealand 13-14 Mens Synchro 48.80 8

530 Amanda Martin / Mélanie Pietroniro Savoie Canada 13-14 Womens Synchro 84.80 1
534 Kokubo Mirei / Imuta Moe Japan 13-14 Womens Synchro 84.70 2
531 Celina Madigan / Jenna Morgis Canada 13-14 Womens Synchro 84.50 3
573 Rachel Schmidt/Georgina Robertson New Zealand 13-14 Womens Synchro 84.30 4
574 Amberley Yee/Leanne Van Rensburg New Zealand 13-14 Womens Synchro 82.50 5
532 Honyokoyama Aya / Kawabata Maaya Japan 13-14 Womens Synchro 81.60 6
533 Takagi Chisato / Fukushima Kaho Japan 13-14 Womens Synchro 80.60 7
524 Kililipi O'Donoghue-Scarce / Natalie Australia 13-14 Womens Synchro 74.30 8
525 Chené Bester / Christine Hansen RSA 13-14 Womens Synchro 69.60 9
575 Anastasia Smith/Chivaun Broderick New Zealand 13-14 Womens Synchro 54.80 10

550 Shimada Ryota / Shintani  Subaru Japan 17+ Mens Synchro 134.30 1
551 Setani Shinichi / Rokudai Yohei Japan 17+ Mens Synchro 129.50 2
552 Seino Kota / Tsuji Kenta Japan 17+ Mens Synchro 128.20 3
547 Jack Penny / Jarrod Spear Australia 17+ Mens Synchro 119.70 4
582 Josiah Geange/Matt Holt New Zealand 17+ Mens Synchro 113.70 5
581 Cory McNaught/Sam Granger New Zealand 17+ Mens Synchro 109.50 6
620 Kierran Tuhi/Ryan Besseling New Zealand 17+ Mens Synchro 106.60 7
549 Phil Barbaro / Carl Rom-Colthoff Canada 17+ Mens Synchro 91.40 8
548 Faraj Alhamad/Abdulla Al-Homaidi QATAR 17+ Mens Synchro 90.00 9
583 Dexter Temm/Nick Quirk New Zealand 17+ Mens Synchro 80.90 10

558 Teramae Manami / Yamaguchi Haruo Japan 17+ Womens Synchro 121.40 1
556 Takahashi Kaori / Shimada Moeka Japan 17+ Womens Synchro 120.70 2
557 Otonari Makiko / Sugasawa Naomi Japan 17+ Womens Synchro 120.60 3
553 Aslin Styles / Danielle Ayrton Australia 17+ Womens Synchro 120.20 4
554 Jessie Tulett / Katrina Yeoman Australia 17+ Womens Synchro 116.80 5
555 Gillian Bruce / Stephanie Allison Canada 17+ Womens Synchro 116.40 6
618 Jessie Shaw/Josie Te Rata New Zealand 17+ Womens Synchro 114.60 7
584 Jordyn McLean/Emma McLaughlin New Zealand 17+ Womens Synchro 78.10 8



Saturday 18th October 2008 Afternoon Session  
No Name Country Event Total Rank

286 Shimada Ryota Japan 17+ Mens Tramp 102.93 1
290 Rokudai Yohei Japan 17+ Mens Tramp 100.90 2
289 Setani Shinichi Japan 17+ Mens Tramp 98.50 3
292 Phil Barbaro Canada 17+ Mens Tramp 98.30 4
300 Kierran Tuhi New Zealand 17+ Mens Tramp 91.00 5
302 Gregory Clune Australia 17+ Mens Tramp 90.40 6
297 Dexter Temm New Zealand 17+ Mens Tramp 86.20 7
296 Nick Quirk New Zealand 17+ Mens Tramp 86.00 8
304 Jarrod Spear Australia 17+ Mens Tramp 78.40 9
305 Faraj Alhamad Qatar 17+ Mens Tramp 56.80 10

314 Samantha Sendel Canada 17+ Womens Tramp 96.20 1
317 Aslin Styles Australia 17+ Womens Tramp 91.90 2
306 Nakata Yuho Japan 17+ Womens Tramp 91.20 3
308 Teramae Manami Japan 17+ Womens Tramp 91.10 4
309 Matsuoka Risa Japan 17+ Womens Tramp 90.20 5
313 Gillian Bruce Canada 17+ Womens Tramp 88.20 6
315 Jessie Shaw New Zealand 17+ Womens Tramp 87.60 7
319 Jessie Tulett Australia 17+ Womens Tramp 86.00 8
316 Melina Wirtz Argentina 17+ Womens Tramp 85.70 9
318 Danielle Ayrton Australia 17+ Womens Tramp 56.60 10

340 Dylan Schmidt New Zealand 10-12 Mens DMT 133.80 1
341 Scott Tallott New Zealand 10-12 Mens DMT 130.00 2
339 Uchino Shota Japan 10-12 Mens DMT 124.50 3
462 Aidan Collins Australia 10-12 Mens DMT 119.90 4
345 Tom Lyttle New Zealand 10-12 Mens DMT 118.40 5
344 Carlos Garcia Knight New Zealand 10-12 Mens DMT 110.30 6
347 Tristan Lasevicius RSA 10-12 Mens DMT 95.30 7
346 Leon Larsen New Zealand 10-12 Mens DMT 90.70 8
361 Cameron Quinlan Canada 10-12 Mens DMT 90.60 9
342 Nelson McCallum New Zealand 10-12 Mens DMT 85.20 10

362 Tamara O'Brien Canada 10-12 Womens DMT 127.80 1
351 Chivaun Broderick New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 127.80 2
363 Lexi Giesbrecht Canada 10-12 Womens DMT 126.40 3
463 Georgia Mcmahon Australia 10-12 Womens DMT 124.70 4
466 Tarryn Hurst Australia 10-12 Womens DMT 123.70 5
354 Lisa Westerby New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 121.90 6
464 Moriana McLean Australia 10-12 Womens DMT 121.30 7
348 Nakura Saori Japan 10-12 Womens DMT 120.70 8
356 Ngareta Wicksteed New Zealand 10-12 Womens DMT 119.60 9
360 Sameera Scharneck RSA 10-12 Womens DMT 118.00 10

467 Riley Glazebrook Australia 13-14 Mens DMT 136.60 1
377 Brett Babcock Canada 13-14 Mens DMT 131.50 2
370 Sam Tallott New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 129.70 3
364 Jean Mouton RSA 13-14 Mens DMT 128.50 4
368 Munetomo Ginga Japan 13-14 Mens DMT 126.10 5
369 Seth King-Wall New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 118.30 6
375 Ben Lyttle New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 118.20 7
373 Alon Kruger New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 111.10 8



No Name Country Event Total Rank
378 Ethan McLeary Canada 13-14 Mens DMT 98.40 9
376 AJ Hawkins New Zealand 13-14 Mens DMT 90.70 10

388 Penny Bennett New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 127.00 1
389 Anastasia Smith New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 126.20 2
387 Leanne Van Rensburg New Zealand 13-14 Womens DMT 125.90 3
468 Lauren Sampson Australia 13-14 Womens DMT 125.80 4
396 Mélanie Pietroniro-Savoie Canada 13-14 Womens DMT 125.20 5
366 Christine Hansen RSA 13-14 Womens DMT 125.00 6
395 Amanda Martin Canada 13-14 Womens DMT 124.50 7
469 Natalie Skinner Australia 13-14 Womens DMT 124.00 8
367 Lynette Upman RSA 13-14 Womens DMT 123.00 9
393 Poppy Quinlan Canada 13-14 Womens DMT 121.80 10

416 Curtis Gerein Canada 15-16 Mens DMT 139.40 1
412 Nelson Murray Canada 15-16 Mens DMT 136.80 2
403 Callum Schmidt New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 133.30 3
473 Shaun Swadling Australia 15-16 Mens DMT 132.40 4
413 Taylor Kent Canada 15-16 Mens DMT 131.60 5
409 Lucas Adorno Argentina 15-16 Mens DMT 130.30 6
399 Marcel Cronje RSA 15-16 Mens DMT 129.40 7
407 Jono Childs New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 129.30 8
470 Aaron Turner Australia 15-16 Mens DMT 128.50 9
406 Phillip Joll New Zealand 15-16 Mens DMT 93.50 10

420 Jordyn McLean New Zealand 15-16 Womens DMT 131.10 1
428 Janelle Desmarais-Moen Canada 15-16 Womens DMT 129.40 2
419 Josie Te Rata New Zealand 15-16 Womens DMT 129.10 3
427 Megan Mereniuk Canada 15-16 Womens DMT 128.40 4
418 Erin Weston New Zealand 15-16 Womens DMT 128.30 5
400 Nikita Scott RSA 15-16 Womens DMT 127.50 6
426 Sara Cookney Canada 15-16 Womens DMT 126.90 7
474 Rhiannon Stapley Australia 15-16 Womens DMT 122.40 8
423 Guillermina Gelves Argentina 15-16 Womens DMT 119.50 9
417 Uchiyama  Chika Japan 15-16 Womens DMT 108.90 10

431 Ryan Besseling New Zealand 17+ Mens DMT 140.80 1
433 Kierran Tuhi New Zealand 17+ Mens DMT 140.70 2
475 Jarrod Spear Australia 17+ Mens DMT 133.90 3
437 Josiah Geange New Zealand 17+ Mens DMT 133.00 4
476 Kaleb Collins Australia 17+ Mens DMT 132.10 5
429 Stefan Steenkamp RSA 17+ Mens DMT 130.00 6
438 Matthew Holt New Zealand 17+ Mens DMT 127.40 7
439 Colton Kent Canada 17+ Mens DMT 103.30 8
430 Nick Quirk New Zealand 17+ Mens DMT 64.80 9

446 Gillian Bruce Canada 17+ Womens DMT 134.00 1
479 Katrina Yeoman Australia 17+ Womens DMT 130.40 2
442 Jessie Shaw New Zealand 17+ Womens DMT 129.80 3
477 Danielle Ayrton Australia 17+ Womens DMT 126.70 4
478 Jessie Tulett Australia 17+ Womens DMT 126.10 5
441 Sugasawa Naomi Japan 17+ Womens DMT 120.90 6
443 Emma McLaughlin New Zealand 17+ Womens DMT 119.30 7
440 Nakata Yuho Japan 17+ Womens DMT 111.20 8
444 Lizzie Freeth New Zealand 17+ Womens DMT 110.70 9



Sunday 19th October 2008 Session 1  
No Name Country Event Total Rank
459 Jack Penny Australia Open Mens DMT 140.30 1
457 Damian Ryan Australia Open Mens DMT 139.10 2
458 Gregory Clune Australia Open Mens DMT 138.60 3
450 Shimakawa Yuma Japan Open Mens DMT 135.60 4
456 Jamie Lange New Zealand Open Mens DMT 134.60 5
448 Nicolaas Coetzee RSA Open Mens DMT 127.30 6
449 Lucky Radebe RSA Open Mens DMT 117.60 7
434 Cory McNaught New Zealand Open Mens DMT 92.10 8
435 Sam Granger New Zealand Open Mens DMT 90.10 9
447 Morne Olivier RSA Open Mens DMT 78.50 10
454 Taton Smith Independent Open Mens DMT 86.70 11

461 Kelsie Henry Australia Open Womens DMT 129.60 1
451 Claire Coetzee New Zealand Open Womens DMT 126.60 2
452 Kimberley Shea New Zealand Open Womens DMT 121.00 3
453 Patricia Dwyer New Zealand Open Womens DMT 97.50 4

495 Kyle Clemmer Canada 15-16 Mens Tumbling 112.70 1
497 Kieran Growcott New Zealand 15-16 Mens Tumbling 112.30 2
492 Ryan Barroga Australia 15-16 Mens Tumbling 111.80 3
496 Amiel Clarke Canada 15-16 Mens Tumbling 111.70 4

499 Lauren Ensworth Canada 15-16 Womens Tumbling 112.70 1
500 Sara Cookney Canada 15-16 Womens Tumbling 107.40 2
493 Nikki Tilley Australia 15-16 Womens Tumbling 106.10 3
498 Savannah Norman Canada 15-16 Womens Tumbling 104.60 4
501 Jordyn McLean New Zealand 15-16 Womens Tumbling 104.10 5
502 Megan McIvor New Zealand 15-16 Womens Tumbling 91.40 6
494 Rhiannon Stapley Australia 15-16 Womens Tumbling 52.30 7



Sunday 19th October 2008 Session 2  
No Name Country Event Total Rank
325 Sakamoto Takashi Japan Open Mens Tramp 105.30 1
327 Ishikawa Hideyasu Japan Open Mens Tramp 104.40 2
324 Tasaki Katsufumi Japan Open Mens Tramp 101.10 3
321 Ben Windsor New Zealand Open Mens Tramp 99.10 4
624 Damian Ryan Australia Open Mens Tramp 95.90 5
623 Blake Gaudry Australia Open Mens Tramp 95.80 6
330 Lucky Radebe RSA Open Mens Tramp 92.40 7
322 Justin Dougal New Zealand Open Mens Tramp 56.50 8
329 Nicolaas Coetzee RSA Open Mens Tramp 44.50 9
323 Jamie Lange New Zealand Open Mens Tramp 44.10 10
622 Taton Smith Independent Open Mens Tramp 95.90 11

331 Kylie Walker New Zealand Open Womens Tramp 96.40 1
334 Futagi Mika Japan Open Womens Tramp 94.60 2
335 Nishida Naoko Japan Open Womens Tramp 93.40 3
333 Kimberley Shea New Zealand Open Womens Tramp 93.30 4
332 Claire Coetzee New Zealand Open Womens Tramp 92.40 5
336 Nakata Haruka Japan Open Womens Tramp 92.40 6
337 Hata Yukari Japan Open Womens Tramp 82.00 7
543 Mariah Madigan / Canada 15-16 Womens Synchro 123.40 1
544 Seki Yukako / Japan 15-16 Womens Synchro 119.40 2
545 Otani Mayu / Japan 15-16 Womens Synchro 118.40 3
580 Erin Weston / Penny New Zealand 15-16 Womens Synchro 117.40 4
546 Kimura Kana / Uchida Japan 15-16 Womens Synchro 112.40 5
542 Janelle Desmarais- Canada 15-16 Womens Synchro 110.00 6

562 Sakamoto Takashi / Japan Open Mens Synchro 135.20 1
585 Ben Windsor/Jamie New Zealand Open Mens Synchro 132.20 2
563 Hatta Takuya / Kitai Japan Open Mens Synchro 101.20 3
559 Damian Ryan / Ty Australia Open Mens Synchro 84.40 4
586 Kim Shea/Claire New Zealand Open Womens Synchro 126.20 1
560 Nishida Naoko / Japan Open Womens Synchro 123.60 2
561 Nakata Haruka / Hata Japan Open Womens Synchro 96.70 3

503 Chris Melemenis Canada 17+ Mens Tumbling 110.50 1
505 Campbell Main New Zealand 17+ Mens Tumbling 106.80 2
506 Brian Armstrong New Zealand 17+ Mens Tumbling 101.20 3

507 Casey Pomeroy Australia 17+ Womens Tumbling 112.50 1
508 Melina Sirolli Argentina 17+ Womens Tumbling 105.10 2

509 Gregory Clune Australia Open Mens Tumbling 130.60 1
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